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Produktnummer STP410160150S
Norm KN6041
Materiaal veredeld staal
Opperviak verzinkt 5-7 um, getempert, blauw / transparant gepassiveerd

Schroefdraad buiten-@
Schroefdraad kern-@
Spoed

Lengte

Kop-@

Cylindrische kophoogte

Draaduitloop
Radius

TX
Indringdiepte
Draad
Gewicht

Douane tarief nummer

dl

d2

1.60 098 mm
1.07 mm

0.64 mm

15.00 +0.55 mm
3.35 530 MM
0.35 mm

0.80 mm

0.60 mm

T5

0.50 - 0.65 mm
STS-plus

0.172 kg / 1000 stuk

73 181 499
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